APPENDIX

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2023-00284 DATED MAY 17 2024

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the customers in the area

served by Montgomery County Water District #1.

All other rates and charges not

specifically mentioned herein shall remain the same as those in effect under the authority

of the Commission prior to the effective date of this Order.

All Meters
First 2,000 Gallons
Next 3,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons

Over 10,000 Gallons

Wholesale Rates

Monthly Water Rates
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$34.33
$0.01126
$0.01024
$0.00922

$0.00530

Minimum Bill
Per Gallon
Per Gallon
Per Gallon

Per Gallon



