

APPENDIX

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2023-00284 DATED MAY 17 2024

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the customers in the area served by Montgomery County Water District #1. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall remain the same as those in effect under the authority of the Commission prior to the effective date of this Order.

Monthly Water Rates

All Meters

First	2,000 Gallons	\$34.33	Minimum Bill
Next	3,000 Gallons	\$0.01126	Per Gallon
Next	5,000 Gallons	\$0.01024	Per Gallon
Over	10,000 Gallons	\$0.00922	Per Gallon

Wholesale Rates	\$0.00530	Per Gallon
-----------------	-----------	------------